Pos Atleta Totale Sex Societa

1 BORGESA DANIEL 1:27:30 M TORNADO - TORNADO
1 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO MARIO 1:27:30 ™M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
3 GAZZETTO GABRIELE 1:29:30 ™M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
4 FALLA EMANUELE 1:29:42 M VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
5 BARBERO PIANTINO MASSIMILIANO 1:30:43 M ATLETICA SALUZZO
6 CODA EMANUELE 1:32:57 M A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
7 BALZARETTI SILVIO 1:33:11 ™M ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
8 DOLA MICHAEL 1:33:23 M A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING - TEAM SCARPA
9 MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL 1:34:46 M  POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
10 VALSESIA FELIPE 1:35:21 M G.S.D. GENZIANELLA
11 CARRARA MANUEL 1:35:48 M AUTOCOGLIATI DILETTANTISTICA
12 BASSO MAURIZIO 1:35:48 M ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
13 MALANO ALESSANDRO EMANUELE 1:35:49 M TRAILRUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
14 COMERRO EMANUELE 1:37:12 ™M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
15 GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO 1:37:36 M G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
16 BOARIO STEFANO 1:38:45 M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
17 FASCIANO PAOLO 1:39:40 M  ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
18 GENESELLI THOMAS 1:39:50 M SPORT PROJECT VCO
19 FIACCHI PAOLO 1:39:53 M ASD ZENA RUNNERS
20 GOZZ| DANIELE 1:40:04 ™M RUNCARD
21 NICOLA GABRIELE 1:40:05 M G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
22 PELOSI ANDREA 1:40:45 M ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
23 VIANA SIMONE 1:41:08 ™M A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
24 COLOMBO ALBERTO 1:41:19 M SPORT PROJECT VCO
25 MUSSO ROBERTO 1:41:46 M S.S.VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
26 VITALI PAOLO 1:42:00 ™M NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD
27 FRIGERIO MARCO ERNESTO 1:42:03 ™M ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
28 SOMMARUGA ANDREA LUCA 1:42:25 M 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
29 FAVALLI ROBERTO 1:42:42 M ASD 3 SANTI NAVE
30 MOSCA BALMA FRANCO 1:43:17 ™M AMRON ASD
31 BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO 1:43:56 M A.S.D. CADDESE MONIQUE GIROD
32 PILATI ANDREA 1:44:13 ™M AMRON TEAM



33 QUAGLIA EMMA LINDA
34 LOI FILIPPO

35 BROGGI BENEDETTA
36 PAONESSA MARIO

37 NEVOLO ANDREA

38 GRIGNASCHI ANNA

39 DIPALMA EMILIANO
40 DE GIULI MARGHERITA
41 OSILIERO VALENTINO
42 BERNARDI ANGELICA
43 CILIESA ROBERTO

44 UBERTALLI GIACOMO
45 COMERRO STEFANO

46 PASQUALCUCCO MASSIMO

47 LANDI EDOARDO

48 ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA
49 BOSC SAVERIO

50 SERRA ANDREA

51 NEGRA ELISABETTA

52 FAVARETTO GIORGIO
53 TRIFFILETTI GIAN LUCA
54 VALSESIA MASSIMO
55 CAGLIANO MAURO

56 VERCELLINO ANDREA
57 GOTTERO RICCARDO
58 VALCAUDA TIZIANO
59 SAIA SALVATORE

60 RASTOLDO LORENZO
61 GIORDANI PIETRO

62 DEFRANCESCO ANDREA
63 SCAGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE
64 GRAMONI ROBERTO
65 FABOZZI MARCO

1:44:29
1:44:51
1:46:03
1:46:03
1:46:14
1:46:14
1:46:14
1:47:51
1:47:53
1:48:08
1:48:31
1:48:42
1:49:04
1:49:27
1:50:10
1:50:44
1:50:48
1:50:49
1:50:54
1:51:04
1:51:52
1:52:13
1:52:13
1:.52:14
1:52:48
1:53:06
1:53:22
1:54:30
1:54:35
1:54:56
1:55:05
1:55:45
1:56:01
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OVADESE TRAIL TEAM

RUNCARD

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

NEXT 42,195

A.ATL. CANDELO - AMRON TEAM ASD
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD - TEAM ATTIVA SALUTE
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

ASD INRUN

RUNCARD

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE - TEAM MOTTY
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

RUNCARD

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

A.S. AMATORI SPORT

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS
ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

A.ATL. CANDELO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD



66 FRACHEY OLIVIERO

67 BENCICH IGOR

68 TRIVERO FABIO

69 ECOSSE ROBERTO

70 ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO
71 CORIZZATO MATTEO
72 DE MATTEO MARCO
73 VITALE ANDREA

74 MELLO RELLA GIUSEPPE
75 CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA
76 BOTTA PAOLO

77 AGOSTINI MATTEO

78 CHIARATI ALESSANDRO
79 DE ANDREA GIACOMO
80 CARNAZZI PAOLO

81 CHIEREGHIN BENIAMINO
82 CASTELLARO MARCO
83 VOTTERO MARIO

84 ZETTEL FEDERICO

85 MARTINETTO FABRIZIO
86 DANI SIMONE

87 PERRONE MARCO

88 FRUGONI ALESSANDRO
89 TROPEANO STEFANO
90 SERRA GIUSEPPE

91 BOVIO ALESSANDRO
92 LEBOLE ANTONIO

93 PRATO FAUSTO

94 VOLTA JACOPO

95 ADIGE VALERIA

96 SARNO GIANCARLO

97 BONURA SALVATORE
98 BONFANTE GIOVANNI

1:56:11
1:56:17
1:57:13
1:57:19
1:57:20
1:57:50
1:57:56
1.57:57
1:58:16
1:58:19
1:58:49
1:58:55
1:58:56
1:58:56
1:59:05
1:59:25
1:59:52
1:59:59
2:00:01
2:00:03
2:00:05
2:00:08
2:00:12
2:00:16
2:00:23
2:00:26
2:00:33
2:00:51
2:02:56
2:02:58
2:03:08
2:03:10
2:03:21
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A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
RUNCARD

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CASTLERUN
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S.A. VALSESIA

SPLENDOR 1922

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
MTRC

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. AZALAI

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
RUNCARD - TEAM WRI

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
SPLENDOR 1922
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974



99 COLOMBI MATTEO
100 ZAGHI NIKI

101 FARE ANDREA

102 BARONIO MARTINA

103 GIANA ALESSANDRO

104 CURELLI ENNIO

105 PODETTI LUCA

106 BERTOLETTI STEFANO
107 PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO
108 DEBERNARDI TREVOR
109 CLERICI MANUEL

110 HILAJ MIRELA

111 POLETTI ROBERTO

112 RONZANI DAL SASSO MARTINA
113 MINOLA VIOLINO MANUEL
114 SANDRIN DAVIDE

115 COLOMBO LUCA

116 PINCETTI ENRICO

117 COLOMBO ANDREA

118 GEDDO MAURO

119 FERRI SIMONE

120 MARTINELLI LORENZO
121 ROVEYAZ MARINO

122 MASCETTI MARCO

123 BELLI LORENZO

124 PLATINI MARTINO

125 COLOMBO MICHELE

126 PITTI JACOPO LUCA

127 OTTAVIANO STEFANO
128 CIANCIOSI ANDREA

129 MEZZANO ROSA MARINO
130 DI CRISTO ELENA

131 TUROTTI MARCELLO

2:03:21
2:03:25
2:03:44
2:03:45
2:03:48
2:03:53
2:04:22
2:04:56
2:05:11
2:05:35
2:05:37
2:05:46
2:06:06
2:06:14
2:06:34
2:06:36
2:06:36
2:07:09
2:07:22
2:07:36
2:07:45
2:07:46
2:07:54
2:08:06
2:08:19
2:08:33
2:08:48
2:08:58
2:09:14
2:09:16
2:09:26
2:09:42
2:09:50

LML TLETMZLELLLELLLLITLEXLRL

LA VETTA RUNNING

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

GSA POLLONE

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. - RUNAWAY
ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

100% ANIMA TRAIL ASD

CORIO TRAIL RUNNING

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

A.S. AMATORI SPORT

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
RUNCARD

ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
RUNCARD - QUADRETTONI
RUNCARD

OVADESE TRAIL TEAM DILETTANTISTICA
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP

RUNCARD



132 CATTELAN STEFANO

133 CIAMPOLILLO IVAN

134 LOVATI DAVIDE

135 BALLOTTA ALBERTO

136 CRETA DIEGO

137 ZANCHETTA MARIO

138 GROSSO GIORGIO

139 GIANNONE MATTEO

140 MAROVINO GLORIA

141 ROSAZZA MATTEO

142 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA
143 NICOLETTO LUIGI

144 ROSSI ROBERTO

145 VOZZI NICOLO SALVATORE
146 NAPOLITANO DAVIDE
147 CARENA ALBERTO

148 TESEI FRANCESCO

149 NEGRO MARCO

150 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
151 DE SENSI GENNARO GIAN LUCA
152 ZORZI SIMONE

153 FEO GIUSEPPINA

154 MONTI ALESSANDRO

155 CORNIANI FRANCO

156 MERCADO CARL MIRKO
157 SELVA GABRIELE

158 SPITERI SALVATORE

159 MORELLI STEFANI NICOLA
160 ZAPPIA FRANCESCO

161 USAN CLAUDIO

162 DEITOS CHIARA

163 BELLI CORRADO

164 BERTAGGIA BRUNO

2:09:51
2:10:20
2:10:31
2:10:50
2:11:12
2:11:14
2:11:38
2:11:51
2:11:55
2:11:56
2:12:13
2:12:14
2:12:15
2:12:20
2:12:23
2:13:04
2:13:04
2:13:15
2:13:29
2:13:32
2:13:34
2:13:41
2:13:47
2:13:48
2:13:54
2:14:27
2:14:29
2:14:42
2:14:46
2:15:01
2:15:06
2:15:10
2:15:10
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LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING - DOLCEBON
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
LA VETTA RUNNING

MTRC

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

SPORT E NATURA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

AMRON TEAM ASD

GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING - 3939623096
RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.
ASD VALGOTRA AMATORI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
AMRON TEAM

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

100% ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD GP GARLASCHESE - 3356324702
POLISPORTIVA SOCIALE CHINAE P
A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
RUN 4 PEOPLE



165 BERGO OMAR

166 TOMATIS ELIO

167 POLETTO RICCARDO
168 FREZZATO DAVIDE
169 FRASSATI ROBERTO
170 CAPELLI GREGORIO
171 OLEARI LUCIANO

172 BUFFAGNI DARIO

173 CANELLA MARCO

174 BOSSI PAOLO

175 FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICO
176 CAUCINO FABIO

177 COMBI STEFANIA

178 NERI ALBERTO

179 CANEPA ALESSIA

180 SAVIO ENRICO

181 RICCI DANIELE

182 LANNINO FRANCESCO
183 LAZZER ENRICO

184 BORILLE GIANPIERO
185 NEGRO LIVIO

186 BACCA RICCARDO
187 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO
188 MOLON FABIO

189 ZEGNA LUDOVICO
190 POLETTI MICHELE
191 RAVINETTO ELENA
192 FABOZZI ERIKA

193 POMA STEFANO

194 ROSSI FABIO

195 TRONZANO LUCIO
196 MARINONE FRANCESCO
197 BECCARIA PAOLA

2:15:14
2:15:15
2:15:34
2:15:45
2:15:47
2:16:04
2:16:30
2:16:41
2:16:47
2:16:59
2:17:18
2:17:19
2:17:25
2:17:30
2:17:33
2:17:42
2:17:44
2:17:58
2:18:26
2:18:34
2:18:39
2:18:57
2:18:58
2:18:59
2:19:03
2:19:22
2:19:23
2:20:13
2:20:29
2:20:30
2:20:51
2:21:15
2:21:23
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RUNCARD - SENSA CUNISIUN
RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LA VETTA RUNNING

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD - NOZEN

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
SPLENDOR 1922

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
SPLENDOR 1922

MARATONET!I GENOVESI

A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
LA VETTA RUNNING

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AMRON TEAM

LA VETTA RUNNING

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA



198 BERTON MICHELANGELO
199 BRAGALINI GIULIANO
200 ANGARAMO FEDERICO
201 NEGRARI BARBARA

202 BORRA LUCIA VITTORIA
203 BARBIERO FRANCESCA
204 BERRA SIMONE

205 MASTRONICOLA LUCA
206 BRUSCO ERIKA

207 ROSSO ALBERTO

208 VERONESE ANDREA

209 MEAZZ| RICCARDO

210 SARTOR FLAVIO

211 GATTO ALESSANDRO
212 PARALUPPI ELISABETTA
213 NEIRETTI FILIPPO

214 GUERZONI VALENTINA
215 LANZA ROBERTO

216 ZAREBSKI KONRAD MATEUSZ
217 FURLANETTO NADIA

218 COLELLA FABRIZIO

219 BRUSAFERRO RENZO
220 MIGNOLI LUIGI

221 RONCORONI MASSIMILIANO
222 ARCUNI MAURIZIO

223 TUA FEDERICO

224 CRAVINI MARCO

225 MIGAZZO ALBERTO

226 ROSTAGNO GIANDOMENICO
227 MARINELLI VINCENZA
228 SALVEMINI NICOLA

229 FERRO GIOVANNI

230 BERGA PAOLO GIUSEPPE

2:21:29
2:21:30
2:21:52
2:22:01
2:22:18
2:22:19
2:22:27
2:22:58
2:23:00
2:23:23
2:23:31
2:24:02
2:24:13
2:24:24
2:24:59
2:25:00
2:25:00
2:25:22
2:25:26
2:25:39
2:25:41
2:25:45
2:25:49
2:26:15
2:26:27
2:26:31
2:26:35
2:26:47
2:26:56
2:27:00
2:27:07
2:29:51
2:29:56
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RUNCARD

CRAEM

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

RUNCARD

AZALAI AS.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD - ASD PODISTICA VIGLIANO
G.P. TRINESE

SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

LA VETTA RUNNING

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

ASD RUNAWAY MILANO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FABRIZIO COLELLA - MUNFRA' RUNNER CLUB
9,92 RUNNING ASD

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

RUNCARD

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
RUNNERS DESIO

NOVARA CHE CORRE

A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
RUNCARD



231 PORTASILVIA

232 COMOTTO FRANCESCO
233 MALANO ROBERTO

234 TERRONI ROBERTO

235 MILAZZOTTO ROSA

236 MOLINARI MARIO

237 SPASCIANI ELENA

238 TAMENI CRISTINA

239 BASSANINI EDOARDO
240 CASSANELLI MICHELANGELO
241 SANTOMAURO MASSIMO
242 SESIA DANIELE

243 CAMPASSO MARCO

244 RUSSO ANGELO

245 MONTEFERRARIO GIORGIO
246 LAKEMAN JANTINE

247 RAMUNDO MICHELE

248 TRAPELLA MATTIA

249 QUAGLIAROLI PAOLO
250 BERTOLETTI ANDREA
251 BERGONZINI DAVIDE
252 MARINO ELEONORA

253 FIORINA ANNA

254 MORI IRENE

255 NALIN VALERIANO

256 COSCHIERA SERGIO

257 BERTOLETTI STEFANO
258 COPPINI LEONARDO

259 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA
260 D'AQUILA SILVIA

261 VOLPATO MARCO

262 DODA FABRIZIO

263 MARCHESINI ROBERTO

2:30:08
2:30:16
2:30:18
2:30:18
2:30:19
2:30:20
2:30:20
2:30:26
2:30:42
2:31:.04
2:31:06
2:31:26
2:31:27
2:31:39
2:31:50
2:32:29
2:32:33
2:32:52
2:32:58
2:33:37
2:33:55
2:33:55
2:34:14
2:34:39
2:34:40
2:34:49
2:34:51
2:35:05
2:35:55
2:36:31
2:36:38
2:36:51
2:36:55
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ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE - GIALDINI
NOVARA CHE CORRE

NOVARA CHE CORRE

SPLENDOR 1922

ONLY ME

LA VETTA RUNNING

A.S.D. G.S. AVIS IVREA

RUNCARD - 3357689047

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO - G.S. CASTELLANIA
RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

GSA POLLONE

RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SOCIALE CHINAE P
NABUMBO SSD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD



264 MORATTI CESARE

265 CALZONE LUCA

266 SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE
267 BENZI MARTA

268 CALETTI MANUELA

269 SCARMAGNAN GIANLUCA
270 VACCARONO DAVIDE
271 LORO ELENA

272 CUZZOTTI DANIELE

273 PAGLIOTTO PAOLO

274 CHERCHI FABRIZIO

275 RAINOLDI GIANNI

276 AIMINO ROSSANA

277 RIGOTTI FABIO

278 GARAVAGLIA CLAUDIO
279 PAGLIOTTO MASSIMO
280 DALI SOUKAINA

281 VIRLA ANDREA

282 GUGLIELMETTI VERONICA
283 PERINOTTI CAROLA

284 BARCHIETTO FRANCESCA
285 DA ROIT DANIELE

286 PARISIO PATRIZIO

287 BONALUMI SILVIA

288 CHELLINI ANTONIO

289 TOLETTI ALBERTO

290 MESSORI DANIELE

291 INSALACO DANIELE

292 CENA ALBERTO

293 FOUQUERAY VALERIE YVELINE JANINE
294 FERRO LUCA

295 |ULIANO SAMANTHA
296 CAVALLARO SIMONA

2:37:19
2:37:23
2:37:37
2:37:56
2:38:01
2:38:01
2:38:13
2:38:14
2:38:29
2:38:50
2:39:.01
2:39:30
2:39:31
2:39:44
2:40:04
2:40:10
2:40:16
2:40:23
2:40:43
2:40:54
2:40:56
2:41:16
2:42:42
2:44:35
2:44:48
2:45:24
2:46:06
2:46:13
2:46:51
2:46:59
2:48:00
2:48:17
2:48:34
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RUNNERS DESIO

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GS AVIS IVREA

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
AMRON A.S.D

RUNCARD

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD - PARBUSC

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
RUNCARD

100%ANIMATRAIL

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.ATL. CANDELO

MTRC

ASD GP GARLASCHESE - 3939912520
RUNCARD

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

RUNCARD



297 OLIZZI GABRIELE

298 CHIORINO IRENE

299 FRASCA PAOLA

300 LA RANA MARIAROSARIA

301 CALZOLARO MARIACRISTINA

302 PREVOSTI CARLO

303 LODA PAOLA

304 NAPOLITANO GIUSEPPE
305 MERLIN PIERBRUNO
306 BELLAN ANTONELLA
307 ROSSI GRAZIANO

308 AQUILINI PATRIZIA
309 PADOVAN MASSIMO
310 KANOVA LEONA

311 SERGI SIMONE

312 ROFFINO MARIELLA
313 CITI MARINA

314 COLTRO ALESSANDRO
315 PERALDO DAN MARCO
316 BROGLIA ROBERTA
317 FABIANO STEFANIA
318 PAPIN BARBARA

319 DELMONTE SIMONE
320 TUBERGA ENRICO

321 MERIGO LORENZO
322 TONELLA MARIANNA
323 CAGNA PAOLO

324 CAVALLARITONINO
325 PACELLA ELSA

326 MANNIELLO PASQUALE
327 MORLACCHI EMILIA
328 BERNARDI AGATA

329 BERNARDI GIOVANNI

2:51:10
2:52:20
2:53:24
2:53:24
2:54:25
2:54:50
2:54:54
2:54:54
2:55:18
2:55:19
2:55:53
2:55:57
2:56:22
2:56:32
2:57:32
2:57:33
2:57:41
2:57:51
2:58:02
2:58:04
2:58:33
2:58:34
2:59:17
2:59:51
2:59:52
3:00:36
3:01:32
3:01:37
3:02:00
3:03:01
3:04:09
3:06:55
3:06:58

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
CRAEM

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD
MTRC

RUNCARD

ASD 3 SANTI TRAIL

A.ATL. CANDELO

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

TRM TEAM

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
ATL. TRIVERO 2001
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

G.P. TRINESE
MAREMONTANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

READY TO RUN S.R.L.
RUNCARD

MTRC

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS



330 BOSIO STEFANIA

331 CALDAN ROBERTO

332 PUCE AURELIANO

333 OCCHETTI FABRIZIO

334 FRATTINI SILVIO

335 PAUR SERENELLA

336 DOVIO ALESSANDRO

337 CANNAS PAOLO

338 AZENI ALFREDO MAURIZIO
339 GRAZIOLI ERALDO

340 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA

341 PRATI ELISABETTA

342 MAUTINO DAVIDE

343 MEREGHETTI FEDERICA
344 PIZZORNO GUIDO

345 PESCHIERI VALENTINA ELEONORA
346 FERRARI CLAUDIO

347 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
348 GALLAROTTI MARIA LUISA
349 MARTIRADONNA CARMELA
350 MASSA SANDRA

Ritir. Scanavacca Massimo

Ritir. Canale Elisabetta

Ritir. Olgiati Corrado

Ritir. Gremmo Stefano

3:09:16
3:09:36
3:09:36
3:12:37
3:12:38
3:13:29
3:14:25
3:17:45
3:17:47
3:18:28
3:23:45
3:26:35
3:26:59
3:27:24
3:28:24
3:28:26
3:29:32
3:33:26
3:50:05
4:38:56
4:42:29

LTI T T T T TS

ERGUS TRAIL TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NOVARA CHE CORRE

ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
RUNCARD

ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
ASD MARGANAI K24

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
NOVARA CHE CORRE

NOVARA CHE CORRE

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974



